
 

Supplier/Address/Local Rep. Brand Entries and Seed Treatments* 

Syngenta Seeds, Inc., 2424 Webster RD Monroeville, IN 

46773; Simon P Phillips (970) 532-3721 ext 1224; 

simon.phillips@syngenta.com 

 

Syngenta SY 547, SY 474, SY 007, SY 483 (treated with 

Vibrance Extreme) 

Growmark FS; 308 NE Front St., Milford, DE 19963; 

Shaun Heinbaugh (717)363-0161; 

sheinbaugh@growmarkfs.com 

FS FS 888,  FS 820, FS 850, FSX 860, FSX 861, FSX 

862, FSX 863, FSX 866, FSX 867, FSX 869, FSX 

868, FS 854, FS 950 (barley), FS 501 (barley) 

(treated with Dividend) 

Southern States Coop.; P.O. Box 26234, Richmond, VA 

23260; Jason Hinton (804) 291-6785: 

jason.hinton@sscoop.com 

Southern 

States 

SS 5205, SS 8340, SS 8360, SS 8415, SS EXP 

8530. SS EXP 8513 

(treated with Evergol Energy) 

Mid-Atlantic Seeds, Inc., 204 St Charles Way #163E, 

York, PA 17402; James Vizzard  (717) 852-8894; 

jamesvizzard@comcast.net 

    MAS MAS-2, MAS-6, MAS-7, MAS-23, MAS-32, 

MAS-35, MAS-37, MAS-51, MAS-49, MAS-

47, MAS- 45, MAS-425 MAS-46, MAS-59, 

MAS-53 (treated with MAS Pro Shield) 

UniSouth Genetics, Inc.; 3205-C HWY 46 S, 

Dickson, TN 37055; Stacy Burkwick (800)505-

3133; sburwick@usgseed.com 

         USG USG 3201, USG 3251, USG 3315, USG 3013,   

USG 3523, USG 3404, USG 3895, USG EXP 

3756 

(treated with Raxil MD Extra, Vibrance Extreme) 

Seedway; 5901 Vera Cruz, Emmaus, PA 18049; Jerry Davis 

(800)225-4131; jdavis@Seedway.com 
SW SW 52, SW 550 (treated with Vibrance Extreme) 

Crop Production Services; 15277 Richmond 

Tappahannock Highway, St. Stephens Church, VA 

23148; Will Betts (302) 604-2548; 

William.betts@cpsagu.com 

Dyna-Gro Shirley, 9233, 9552, 9522,  W X  1 4 6 1 1 ,  

W X  1 5 7 3 3 (treated with Foothold Extra/ 

Awaken ST) 

Limagrain Cereal Seeds; 257 E. Hail St., Bushnell, 

Il 61422; Ken McClintock (309) 569-0008; 

ken.mcclintock@limagrain.com 

    L-Brand LCS 2564. LCS 3211, LCS 2141, LCS NEWS 

13EF171 (treated with DXT) 

Eddie Mercer Agri-Services, Inc.; 6900 Linganore 

Road Frederick, Maryland  21701; Tom Mullineaux 

(410) 409-7538; tpmullineaux@earthlink.net 

   Mercer MBX 11-V-258, MBX 12-V-251, MBX 15-E-

229, MBX 14-K-297, MBX 14-S-210, EXP 

1510, EXP 1502 (treated with Reviz WST)  
 

University of Georgia; UGA/GRIFFIN CAMPUS, 1109 

EXPERIMENT ST., GRIFFIN, GA. 30223; Jerry Johnson 

(770)228-7345; jjohnson@uga.edu 

          ------ GA-03564-12E6, GA- 4417-12E33, GA-04434-

12LE28 (treated with Dividend EX) 

Maryland Agric. Exp. Stn.; 2102 Plant Sciences Building, 

University of Maryland, College Park, MD 20742; Jose Costa 

(301)504-4663; josemcosta@gmail.com 

    ------ MD07W64-13-4,MD04W249-11-

7,MD4W2498-11-12,MDC07026-F2-19-

13-4.MD09W272-8-4-13-3  (treated with 

V ibrance and Storcide) 

 VPI & SU/VCIA/EVAREC; 2229 Menokin RD, 

Warsaw, VA 22572; Robin Markham, Mark Vaughn 

(804) 333-3485; rmarkham@vt.edu, mvaughn@vt.edu 

          ------ Merl. Hillard, VA11W- 06, Thoroughbred(barly), 

Atlantic(barley), AMAZE10(VA07H-31WS) 

(barley) (treated with Raxil MD Extra and Gaucho) 

Featherstone Farm Seed; 13941 Genito Road, Amelia, 

VA 23002, Robyn Whittington (804) 561-3754; 

robyn@featherstoneseed.com 

Featherstone Featherstone 73 (VA09W-73) (Vibrance Extreme)  

Seed Consultants; P.O. Box 370-648 Miami Trace Rd. 

SW, Washington C.H. OH 43160-0370, Tim Bishop 

(410) 310-3573 

SC SC 1325TM, SC 1315TM, SC 1342TM (treated with 

Dividend EX and Vibrance and Goucho 600) 

 
 

Chemgro Seeds; PO Box 218 East Petersburg, PA 

17520; J.T. Elliot; (302) 236-4386 
Chemgro  

Seeds 

Laurel, Newport (treated with Vibrance Extreme) 

University of Tennessee; 252 Ellington Hall, 2431 Joe 

Johnson Drive, Knoxville, TN 37996, Dennis West 

(8650974-8826; dwest3@utk.edu 

------- TN 1201 (treated with Raxil) 
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